10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Captain

Fire Marshal

Captain

Fire Training Officer

Captain

Captain

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$227,587

$227,563

$214,865

$205,990

$205,716

$195,401

$179,715

$169,434

$166,613

$166,081

$165,205

$164,774

$163,562

$159,246

$152,422

$148,797

$148,747

$143,640



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Engineer

Captain

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Administrative Analyst

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$142,931

$142,577

$140,668

$139,968

$139,173

$138,944

$137,250

$131,501

$127,149

$125,512

$125,086

$123,374

$119,617

$115,201

$112,782

$105,462

$104,797

$104,641



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Engineer

Fire Mechanic

Administrative Asst. Cac

Certified Billing Coder

Apprentice Firefighter

Apprentice Firefighter

Apprentice Firefighter

Part-Time Battalion Chief

Part-Time Admin. Asst.

Apprentice Firefighter

Volunteer

Apprentice Firefighter

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Apprentice Firefighter

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$93,650

$91,443

$77,273

$68,401

$53,993

$52,086

$49,770

$49,615

$46,950

$43,977

$41,900

$38,844

$35,937

$34,075

$33,613

$32,145

$28,733

$23,451



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Engineer

Firefighter

Volunteer

Volunteer

Apprentice Firefighter

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Extra Help

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$23,221

$22,992

$22,787

$19,696

$18,716

$16,348

$16,284

$15,605

$12,793

$12,569

$11,953

$10,934

$9,052

$8,071

$7,962

$4,129

$2,836

$2,244



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Board Member

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Board Member

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$2,158

$2,099

$1,989

$1,784

$1,711

$1,398

$1,311

$1,162

$1,000

$833

$750

$720

$501

$500

$490

$333

$256

$193



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$182

$182

$170

$114

$109

$0

$0

$0



