	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Battalion Chief		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$227,587
2.	Battalion Chief		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$227,563
3.	Captain		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$214,865
4.	Fire Chief		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$205,990
5.	Battalion Chief		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$205,716
6.	Captain		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$195,401
7.	Captain		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$179,715
8.	Captain		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$169,434
9.	Fire Marshal		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$166,613
10.	Captain		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$166,081
11.	Fire Training Officer		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$165,205
12.	Captain		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$164,774
13.	Captain		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$163,562
14.	Captain		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$159,246
15.	Engineer		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$152,422
16.	Engineer		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$148,797
17.	Engineer		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$148,747
18.	Captain		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$143,640

19.	Engineer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$142,931
20.	Captain	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$142,577
21.	Captain	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$140,668
22.	Engineer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$139,968
23.	Engineer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$139,173
24.	Engineer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$138,944
25.	Engineer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$137,250
26.	Captain	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$131,501
27.	Engineer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$127,149
28.	Engineer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$125,512
29.	Firefighter	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$125,086
30.	Firefighter	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$123,374
31.	Engineer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$119,617
32.	Firefighter	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$115,201
33.	Firefighter	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$112,782
34.	Firefighter	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$105,462
35.	Firefighter	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$104,797
36.	Administrative Analyst	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$104,641

37.	Engineer		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$93,650
38.	Fire Mechanic	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$91,443
39.	Administrative Asst. Cac		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$77,273
40.	Certified Billing Coder		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$68,401
41.	Apprentice Firefighter		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$53,993
42.	Apprentice Firefighter		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$52,086
43.	Apprentice Firefighter		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$49,770
44.	Part-Time Battalion Chief		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$49,615
45.	Part-Time Admin. Asst.		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$46,950
46.	Apprentice Firefighter		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$43,977
47.	Volunteer		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$41,900
48.	Apprentice Firefighter		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$38,844
49.	Volunteer		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$35,937
50.	Volunteer		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$34,075
51.	Volunteer		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$33,613
52.	Apprentice Firefighter		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$32,145
53.	Volunteer		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$28,733
54.	Volunteer		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$23,451

55.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$23,221
56.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$22,992
57.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$22,787
58.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$19,696
59.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$18,716
60.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$16,348
61.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$16,284
62.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,605
63.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$12,793
64.	Engineer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$12,569
65.	Firefighter	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$11,953
66.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$10,934
67.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$9,052
68.	Apprentice Firefighter	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$8,071
69.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$7,962
70.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,129
71.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,836
72.	Extra Help	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,244

73.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,158
74.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,099
75.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,989
76.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,784
77.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,711
78.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,398
79.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,311
80.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,162
81.	Board Member	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,000
82.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$833
83.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$750
84.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$720
85.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$501
86.	Board Member	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$500
87.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$490
88.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$333
89.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$256
90.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$193

91.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$182
92.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$182
93.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$170
94.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$114
95.	Volunteer	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$109
96.	Board Member	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0
97.	Board Member	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0
98.	Board Member	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0